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Product description

Version: Door operated switch with LED interconnecting cable

Suitable for Model
No.:

4140.810
4140.820
4140.830
4140.840

Product features

Dimensions: Length: 1000 mm (39 ˝)

Packaging unit: 1 pc(s).

Weight/packaging
unit:

0.14 kg (0.3 lb.)

EAN: 4028177630178

Customs tariff
number:

85369095

ETIM 6.0: EC001576

ETIM 5.0: EC001576

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1: 27060402

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1: 27119116
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eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27119116

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27189241

Product description
(long):

SZ Door-operated switch, for System light LED compact, L: 1000 mm, with LED
interconnecting cable

Approvals

Certificates: EAC

Declarations: Declaration of conformity
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