Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Connection Accessories For LED compact system light – SZ 4315.820

Date : May 24, 2018



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

Connection Accessories For LED compact system light – SZ 4315.820

created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en



Product description

Version:	Door operated switch with LED interconnecting cable
Suitable for Model No.:	4140.810 4140.820 4140.830 4140.840

Product features

Dimensions:	Length: 1000 mm (39 ″)
Packaging unit:	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit:	0.14 kg (0.3 lb.)
EAN:	4028177630178
Customs tariff number:	85369095
ETIM 6.0:	EC001576
ETIM 5.0:	EC001576
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27060402
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27119116

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27119116
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189241
Product description (long):	SZ Door-operated switch, for System light LED compact, L: 1000 mm, with LED interconnecting cable
Approvals	
Certificates:	EAC
Declarations:	Declaration of conformity